


2



3

INTRODUCTION

Tomkin is an established brand, and a hospitality market leader. We offer a broad range of glassware  

that is timeless, iconic and innovative. In this catalogue you will find a selection of modern, classic, casual  

and elegant designs to suit the latest trends in food and dining presentation. In addition to this our broad range 

includes polycarbonate and melamine drinkware to suit both indoor and outdoor environments. Key descriptors 

are included on each page to identify and highlight the properties of each glass. This guide will help you to 

select the products that best suit your needs. Please visit our website or contact our dedicated sales team to 

answer further queries. Contact details for each state are listed on the back page of this catalogue.

 CRYSTAL GLASS

Crystal glass delivers 
exceptional clarity and break 
resistance. It is perfect for 
use in dishwashers whilst 
still capable of preserving  
its original aesthetic 
characteristics. 
It is particularly suited to  
those seeking an elegant 
product for the table.

 TOUGHENED

Toughened, also known as 
Tempered glass, rapidly 
and safely moves from hot 
to cold temperatures. The 
molecular construction of 
the glass also prevents it 
from breaking into large 
shards of glass, if it does 
break due to strong shock 
it will break into many 
small pieces avoiding the 
risk of being cut.

 PULLED STEM 
A pulled stem is obtained 
from a single piece of glass 
and guarantees increased 
durability. A seamless 
transition from bowl to 
stem allows for even glass 
distribution and thin walls 
throughout the glass.

 REDUCED THICKNESS 
Reduced thickness is 
applied to ensure optimum 
glass distribution throughout  
the body, the laser-cutting 
process used to achieve 
reduced thickness also 
guarantees an especially 
fine lip on the glass.

 STACKABLE

The design, construction 
and durability of this glass 
allows for stackability.  
A well-balanced stackable 
glass reduces the risk of 
breakage by allowing 
users to stack glasses on 
shelves and transport with 
ease across service areas.

 STAR GLASS

Star Glass offers an exclusive chemical composition that delivers an 
ultra-clear and ultra-pure lead-free glass that is completely recyclable. 
The limited presence of impurities and colour shades makes Star Glass 
lighter than crystal but comparable in terms of clarity.

 XLT TECHNOLOGY 
XLT technology is designed to reinforce stem resistance against the 
most frequent causes of breakage such as washing, twisting and daily 
use. XLT is an invisible shield that protects the stem from abrasions, 
prolonging its useful life even after many washing cycles.



4

Bormioli Rocco, Italy’s largest glass manufacturer dates back centuries and is  
today one of the world’s leading suppliers of glassware and tableware. Consumers today 
recognise Bormioli Rocco for quality and design and of their Italian heritage. Whether you are 
looking for stemware, tumblers, storage containers, decanters, dessert, tea, coffee or preserving, 
whatever you require there is sure to be something in the extensive range. Today, Bormioli Rocco 
services Hospitality demands with ranges designed to be both beautiful and durable.

Since 1889, Stölzle’s dedication to understanding and refining the process of producing 
high quality glassware has resulted in a superior collection recognised by leading hotels, 
restaurants and professional wine connoisseurs. Specialists in producing machine pulled stems, 
Stölzle consistently achieves a seamless transition from bowl to stem, even glass distribution and 
thin walls throughout the glass. Representing refined quality Stölzle’s crystalline, lead-free, and 
highly break resistant construction delivers a professional design of exceptional purity, optimal 
performance and an appreciation of every beverage in its relevant glass. Functional and stylish, 
Stölzle’s comprehensive selection of glassware shapes and sizes offer a style to match and 
compliment any hospitality environment.

Tablekraft offers a range of drinkware made from premium grade polycarbonate and  
HACCP food safety accredited premium grade melamine. The tablekraft polycarbonate  
range is designed and produced to withstand breakages, scratches and discolouration.  
It has the appearance of glass, and is compliant with Australian food safety regulations and  
new licensing requirements for late night venues. Additional processes are used when 
manufacturing the melamine range to deliver a high lustrous look of porcelain, additional  
scratch resistance and increased durability. Melamine can withstand temperatures up  
to 110°c and is dishwasher safe. Additional testing is also done on colour pigments  
to ensure that they do not fade easily, making them the perfect choice for  
outdoor fine dining, catering, nursing homes, barbeques, airports, hospitals,  
hotels and canteens.

Duralex glass is made from an industrial patent for moulded, tempered glass, developed 
in 1936. This industrial process gives the glass a perfect transparency and lasting clarity, 
and makes it  practically unbreakable. The tempering operation consists of a brutal cooling by 
ventilation of  cold air over the two faces of the glass, which has been brought beforehand to a 
temperature of 700° C. This treatment creates a force in the glass which improves most of its 
physical properties: resistance to mechanical duress (bending, shocks and impacts) and to 
thermal shocks of 130°C. The Duralex range at Tomkin consists of glasses and tumblers, 
plates and dishes.

VIVA HACCP accredited drinkware is the highest quality commercial grade polycarbonate 
drinkware available in Australia. Each item is cleverly designed and produced to withstand 
breakages, scratches and discolouration, all whilst maintaining a crystal-like finish, modern 
and realistic appearance. Bars, nightclubs and drinking establishments are finally making the 
switch to polycarbonate due to cost benefits (dramatic reduction in glass breakages and costs 
associated with replacement), labour savings (less staff time dedicated to clean up of glass 
breakages), safety benefits (safer drinking environment for staff and customers) and quality 
benefits (the clarity and appearance of polycarbonate is maintained for years). 
Viva Drinkware is manufactured in Hong Kong.

TOMKIN DRINKWARE BRANDS



5

CONTENTS

Stemware Collection

Tumbler Collection

Beer

Champagne

Cocktail

Liqueur / Specialties

Jugs

Carafe

Decanter

Dessert

Hot Drinks

Jars

Bottles

Bowls

Polycarbonate

Melamine

Index

6-43

44-79

80-85

86-87

88-89

90-93

94-95

96-97

98-101

102-103

104-108

109-115

116-119

120-121

122-127

128-129

130



6

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N WEINLAND

Simple and elegant Weinland offers an extensive range of stemware 
and tumblers to serve and enhance each beverage. A familiar design, 
Weinland provides a practical, quality solution suited for banqueting, 
bar and room service. Weinland delivers an all purpose glass.



7

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

WEINLAND

Style Bordeaux Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine
Item No 360-868 360-865 360-860 360-855

Capacity ml 660 540 450 350
Height mm 224 212 205 196

Diameter mm 94 91 85 79

Style White Wine Red Wine Short Stem White Wine Short Stem Champagne Flute
Item No 360-850 360-897 360-899 360-830

Capacity ml 290 450 350 200
Height mm 190 185 176 212

Diameter mm 75 85 79 68

Style Hi Ball Long Drink Juice Old Fashion Double Old Fashion
Item No 360-890 360-895 360-883 360-882 360-885

Capacity ml 315 390 190 275 350
Height mm 124 145 81 88 91

Diameter mm 66 66 67 75 80



8

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N CLASSIC

Classic delivers an elegant timeless shape suited to any occasion. 
Its seamless stem to bowl construction offers a well-balanced, durable 
design suited to high quality usage. Classic delivers a range that is both 
functional and stylish.



9

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

CLASSIC

Style Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine White Wine
Item No 360-035 360-038 360-036 360-037

Capacity ml 650 448 370 305
Height mm 225 224 206 199

Diameter mm 95 83 78 75

Style Champagne Flute Cocktail Hi Ball Whiskey
Item No 360-028 360-034 360-014 360-012

Capacity ml 190 250 320 305
Height mm 219 168 138 87

Diameter mm 65 106 60 74

Style Beer
Item No 365-200

Capacity ml 430
Height mm 224

Diameter mm 75



10

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N EVENT

Event is a highly durable, familiar shape designed to fulfil the 
requirements of extended service environments. This range was 
designed with an increased wall thickness, and sealed bowl to stem 
delivering optimal breakage resistance in a one-piece-glass.



11

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

EVENT

Style Burgundy Bordeaux White Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 360-825 360-820 360-815 360-812

Capacity ml 770 640 360 195
Height mm 222 229 213 221

Diameter mm 109 95 79 68

Style Champagne “V”
Item No 360-810

Capacity ml 160
Height mm 237

Diameter mm 70



12

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N GRANDEZZA

The refined elegance of Grandezza with its seamless design emulates 
the character of mouth-blown glass. Delivering consistency and durability, 
the thin walls and even glass distribution of Grandezza is achieved with 
machine pulled stems. A shape to impress Grandezza offers a glass  
suitable for every drink.



13

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

GRANDEZZA

Style Port Taster Champagne Flute Grappa
Item No 360-906 360-928 360-925 360-907

Capacity ml 195 305 214 105
Height mm 188 175 222 203

Diameter mm 63 73 65 65

Style Burgundy Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine
Item No 360-900 360-905 360-910 360-920

Capacity ml 735 655 430 305
Height mm 215 232 226 202

Diameter mm 106 94 82 73

Style Cocktail Brandy Balloon Tall Wheat Beer Tall Wheat Beer
Item No 360-942 360-940 360-935 360-936

Capacity ml 240 610 395 670
Height mm 172 155 206 240

Diameter mm 116 104 69 82

With plimsoll 360-929 



14

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N EXPERIENCE

The tapered shape of Experience delivers a range of stemware and 
tumblers designed to enhance performance and flavour. Functional 
as well as beautiful the deep larger circumference of the bowl angles 
towards the lip to create a stylish, break resistant glass.



15

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

EXPERIENCE

Style Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine White Wine
Item No 360-950 360-955 360-960 360-965

Capacity ml 645 450 350 275
Height mm 238 225 214 208

Diameter mm 95 84 80 74

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Old Fashion
Item No 360-947 360-949 360-945

Capacity ml 361 325 225
Height mm 142 102 92

Diameter mm 68 80 76

Style Dessert Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 360-975 390-970

Capacity ml 190 188
Height mm 200 224

Diameter mm 66 63



16

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N EXQUISIT AND EXQUISIT ROYAL

Exquisit offers a well-balanced construction with elegant proportions
to create a durable glass with aesthetically pleasing qualities. Exquisit’s 
machine blown technology combined with a seamless pulled steam creates a 
soft curved bowl perfectly suited to table service. Exquisit Royal features an 
elongated stem lifting the range to a new height of refined elegance.



17

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

EXQUISIT AND EXQUISIT ROYAL

Style Burgundy Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine
Item No 360-801 360-802 360-806 360-805

Capacity ml 650 645 480 420
Height mm 222 230 215 211

Diameter mm 105 98 89 83

Style Royal Red Wine Royal White Wine Royal Champagne
Item No 360-770 360-775 360-780

Capacity ml 480 350 265
Height mm 235 224 243

Diameter mm 89 80 70

Style White Wine Champagne Flute Champagne
Item No 360-804 360-808 360-803

Capacity ml 350 175 265
Height mm 203 221 223

Diameter mm 80 70 70



18

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N MILANO

The soft hourglass shape of Milano cascades down towards a  
seamless stem wide in appearance yet elegant due to the soft  
nature of the curve and clarity of glass. Milano’s sturdy design  
creates a durable and highly break resistant glass.



19

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

MILANO

Style Red Wine Wine White Wine Taster
Item No 364-000 364-003 364-006 364-007

Capacity ml 450 360 305 180
Height mm 196 190 186 138

Diameter mm 93 82 82 68

Style Champagne Flute Water Beer
Item No 364-008 364-004 364-015

Capacity ml 200 510 390
Height mm 207 183 236

Diameter mm 70 88 73



20

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N ULTRA

Ultra is a concise range with key bowl sizes to suit the professional 
sector with industry standard bowl proportions. A reduced stem length 
provides stability and a lower centre of gravity making this range practical, 
sturdy and easy to store.



21

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

ULTRA

Style Bordeaux Red Wine Wine Wine Small
Item No 360-991 360-990 360-992 360-994

Capacity ml 552 450 376 290
Height mm 212 202 194 187

Diameter mm 92 86 80 76

Style Water/Beer Champagne Flute
Item No 360-998 360-996

Capacity ml 450 185
Height mm 172 217

Diameter mm 86 65



22

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N REVOLUTION

Revolutionary in its conical shape design and enhanced by the elegance 
of the stem, the design of the glass is less influenced by the individual grapes, 
but more by other elements, such as acidity, maturity, tannin, viscosity and the 
bouquet of wine.



23

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

Style Burgundy Red Wine White Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 360-980 360-983 360-985 360-989

Capacity ml 545 490 365 200
Height mm 220 225 220 225

Diameter mm 107 90 82 75

REVOLUTION



24

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N INALTO

inAlto takes design, style and quality to new heights. This premium 
range, suitable for the most prestigious restaurants and hotels, offers 
a modern elegant shape, StarGlass construction and daily durability 
provided by XLT technology



25

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

INALTO

Style XL Large Medium Small
Item No 315-195 315-194 315-192 315-191

Capacity ml 640 560 470 380
Height mm 243 233 220 207

Diameter mm 104 100 95 89

Style Flute Double Old Fasioned
Item No 315-196 315-190

Capacity ml 280 450
Height mm 243 103

Diameter mm 67 92

Laser cut rims are thinner and more precise

Improved distribution of molten glass forms a light construction

The pulled stem is elegant and symmetrical

The new foot is elegant, thin and flat for maximum stability



26

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N ELECTRA

Electra is an innovative range complete with durable stemware and
tumblers provided by XLT technology that can satisfy even the most demanding 
environment. This range is produced in StarGlass which offers a neutral 
colour and dazzling shine in a modern and sophisticated design. 



27

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

ELECTRA

Style Hermitage Cabernet Chianti White Wine 
Item No 310-366 310-365 310-364 310-363

Capacity ml 650 550 440 350
Height mm 240 230 216 205

Diameter mm 102 95 87 83

Style Dessert Wine Champagne Flute Water / Beer
Item No 310-361 310-362 310-370

Capacity ml 190 230 440
Height mm 160 235 186

Diameter mm 67 62 87

Style Cooler Long Drink Double Old Fashion
Item No 310-367 310-369 310-368

Capacity ml 430 390 380
Height mm 145 129 100

Diameter mm 76 76 84



28

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N PREMIUM

Premium stemware is designed in conjunction with leading sommeliers. 
This range is designed for degustation as every glass is designed for a 
specific wine. Made from StarGlass which creates unrivalled purity though 
neutral coloured glass and a dazzling shine.



29

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

PREMIUM

Style Sparkling water Still water
Item No 310-328 310-327

Capacity ml 420 400
Height mm 105 105

Diameter mm 85 83

Style Sauvignon Champagne Flute Cognac Hermitage
Item No 310-311 310-303 310-307 310-301

Capacity ml 330 250 645 735
Height mm 217 245 162 230

Diameter mm 76 70 108 107

Style Pinot Noir Chardonnay Rosso Chianti
Item No 310-304 310-306 310-310 310-302

Capacity ml 660 600 470 380
Height mm 225 238 235 226

Diameter mm 121 95 86 81



30

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Burgundy White Wine Champagne Flute Tumbler
Item No 310-332 310-333 310-334 310-339

Capacity ml 430 350 230 375
Height mm 213 203 235 95

Diameter mm 90 83 68 83

AURUM

Aurum contains high quality red wine, white wine and water glasses with 
a touch of sparkling elegance. With laser cut technology, pulled stem and 
StarGlass construction, Aurum’s tapered bowl is ideal for dressing up a 
restaurant table or bar.



31

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

Style Goblet Wine Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 310-020 310-021 310-022 310-025

Capacity ml 330 250 190 185
Height mm 189 185 173 205

Diameter mm 82 73 68 55

DIAMANTE
Diamante is ideal for informal and everyday use, enhanced 
by the brilliance of StarGlass.

Executive’s short stem and sturdy construction make 
it the perfect everyday glass.

EXECUTIVE

Style Water Wine
Item No 310-080 310-081

Capacity ml 287 207
Height mm 132 120

Diameter mm 76 68



32

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N RISERVA

Riserva is ideal for restaurants, bars and hotels offering a broad 
collection of wine and liqueur glasses designed for specific beverages. 
Made from resistant StarGlass and laser cut technology, Riserva offers 
an elegant solution.



33

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

RISERVA

Style Shiraz with plimsoll line Cabernet with plimsoll line Taster Taster with plimsoll line
Item No 310-015 310-014 310-008 310-008P

Capacity ml 500 370 200 200
Height mm 224 200 159 159

Diameter mm 91 84 66 66

Style Champagne Flute Grappa Cognac
Item No 310-007 310-009 310-011

Capacity ml 200 81 530
Height mm 220 163 149

Diameter mm 60 56 98



34

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Wine Wine Champagne “V” Champagne “V”
Item No 310-240 310-242 310-225 310-226

Capacity ml 270 225 160 110
Height mm 206 197 235 195

Diameter mm 88 84 64 57

Guaranteed to make a statement these glasses are sleek and modern 
with a V-shaped design featuring a pulled stem and heavy base that offers 
a stylish look as well as stability and durability.

YPSILON



35

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

YPSILON

Style Cooler Long Drink Long Drink Shot
Item No 310-217 310-215 310-212 310-232

Capacity ml 453 318 240 70
Height mm 175 160 140 107

Diameter mm 86 77 72 50

Style Margarita Cocktail Cocktail Liqueur
Item No 310-220 310-230 310-231 310-065

Capacity ml 330 245 125 55
Height mm 174 182 145 145

Diameter mm 117 112 86 56

Style Double Old Fashion Pre Dinner After Dinner Dessert Bowl
Item No 310-210 310-205 310-200 310-295

Capacity ml 340 255 150 375
Height mm 117 107 95 90

Diameter mm 101 92 77 130



36

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Curvaceous, well-made and beautiful to behold. Fiore range creates 
elegance, with their swift, arched stem sweeping to a wide bell and fine rim. 
Distinctive and stunning, these brilliant glasses are contemporary and stylish, 
lending class to any moment.

FIORE



37

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

FIORE

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Wine
Item No 310-067 310-060 310-061 310-062

Capacity ml 390 340 245 190
Height mm 190 197 180 169

Diameter mm 94 85 75 71

Style Tumbler Double Old Fashion Cooler Beer
Item No 315-051 315-031 315-033 310-068

Capacity ml 300 410 550 370
Height mm 98 110 147 175

Diameter mm 74 86 84 65

Style Champagne Flute Fluttino Liqueur Schnapps
Item No 310-063 310-066 310-064 310-065

Capacity ml 175 110 70 55
Height mm 193 182 131 145

Diameter mm 60 52 50 56



38

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

The Kalix range is a casual contemporary range ideal for high-use 
situations. The collection features a wider, squatter bowl design that rests 
comfortably in the hand. Kalix glasses are constructed from tempered glass 
for superior longevity compared to regular glass under commercial conditions.

KALIX



39

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine White Wine
Item No 500-505 500-503 500-502 500-501

Capacity ml 450 330 270 220
Height mm 200 188 180 169

Diameter mm 94 83 77 73
With plimsoll 500-503P With plimsoll 500-502P

Style Champagne Flute Beer
Item No 500-504 500-511

Capacity ml 170 380
Height mm 196 165

Diameter mm 58 80

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-509 500-508 500-507

Capacity ml 400 380 300
Height mm 130 92 85

Diameter mm 75 89 82

KALIX



40

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 500-528 500-526 500-525 500-527

Capacity ml 435 330 250 170
Height mm 206 197 175 196

Diameter mm 89 81 75 58
With plimsoll 500-526P With plimsoll 500-525P

DULCINEA 

Dulcinea’s universal design appeal offers superior durability through 
its tempered stemware collection. Offering a complete range of glasses, 
Dulcinea meets all hospitality needs.



41

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

Style Burgundy Goblet Wine Champagne Flute
Item No 500-518 500-517 500-515 500-520

Capacity ml 435 360 255 170
Height mm 207 198 183 196

Diameter mm 87 77 72 58
With plimsoll 500-517P With plimsoll 500-515P

SARA

Sara is an excellent choice where practicality is necessary but sophistication 
is desired. This range features a classic deep bowl, gently tapered wall, 

rolled rims and a tempered glass construction to ensure longevity.



42

ST
EM

W
AR

E 
CO

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Taster Taster with plimsoll
Name Riserva Riserva

Item No 310-008 310-008P
Capacity ml 200 200
Height mm 159 159

Diameter mm 66 66

Style Taster
Name Calice

Item No 310-016
Capacity ml 430
Height mm 220

Diameter mm 85

Style Taster Taster Taster with plimsoll Taster
Name Specialties/Catering Grandezza Grandezza Milano

Item No 360-040 360-928 360-929 364-007
Capacity ml 220 350 350 180
Height mm 155 175 175 138

Diameter mm 65 73 73 68

WINE TASTER

Calice



43

STEM
W

AR
E CO

LLECTIO
N

STEMWARE WITH PLIMSOLL LINEAll plimsoll lines at 150ml

Style Shiraz Cabernet Goblet Wine/Water
Name Riserva Riserva Kalix Kalix

Item No 310-015 310-014 500-503P 500-502P
Capacity ml 500 370 348 270
Height mm 224 200 188 180

Diameter mm 91 84 84 77

Style Goblet Wine
Name Dulcinea Dulcinea

Item No 500-526P 500-525P
Capacity ml 330 250
Height mm 197 175

Diameter mm 81 75

Style Wine/Water Wine
Name Sara Sara

Item No 500-517P 500-515P
Capacity ml 360 255
Height mm 198 183

Diameter mm 77 72 Riserva



44

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Regularly used as a stemless wine glass, these fashionable glasses 
have a low profile for extra strength and resistance to breakage. Each 
mouth blown coloured glass has a unique hand made shape and 
will add a splash of colour to your table.

WINE TUMBLER



45

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

WINE TUMBLER

Style Wine Tumbler Wine Tumbler Wine Tumbler
Item No 360-051 360-052 360-053

Capacity 340 470 660
Height 105 120 135

Diameter 75 85 95

Style Wine Tumbler Blue Wine Tumbler Red Wine Tumbler Green Wine Tumbler Amber
Item No 364-020 364-021 364-022 364-023

Capacity ml 470 470 470 470
Height mm 120 120 120 120

Diameter mm 87 87 87 87



46

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

An extensive series of tumbler glasses available in a range of heights 
and widths New York Bar features a solid base and thin walls delivering an 
air of refinement and quality. Complimentary to any wine glass New York 
Bar is debonair and durable.

NEW YORK BAR



47

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

NEW YORK BAR

Style Tumbler Hi Ball Juice Long Drink
Item No 360-872 360-876 360-877 360-878

Capacity ml 290 350 380 405
Height mm 107 144 155 165

Diameter mm 70 65 66 66

Style Old Fashion Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion Shot
Item No 360-870 360-879 360-880 360-881

Capacity ml 190 320 420 57
Height mm 80 94 106 81

Diameter mm 68 80 85 39



48

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Guaranteed to make a statement these glasses are sleek  
and modern with a V-shaped design and heavy base that  
offers a stylish look as well as stability and durability.

YPSILON



49

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Cooler Long Drink Long Drink Shot
Item No 310-217 310-215 310-212 310-232

Capacity ml 453 318 240 70
Height mm 175 160 140 107

Diameter mm 86 77 72 50

Style Double Old Fashion Pre Dinner Dinner
Item No 310-210 310-205 310-200

Capacity ml 340 255 150
Height mm 116 107 95

Diameter mm 100 92 77

YPSILON



50

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

The Cortina collection is a classic choice with its simple and clean  design. 
Versatile to any beverage, Cortina offers a broad range of drinking glasses 
that can compliment any stemware range. 

CORTINA



51

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Hi Ball Cooler Hi Ball
Item No 315-014 315-016 315-013

Capacity ml 300 400 275
Height mm 166 162 141

Diameter mm 60 66 62

Style Double Old Fashion Tumbler Old Fashion
Item No 315-015 315-011 315-010

Capacity ml 400 250 190
Height mm 98 88 79

Diameter mm 87 73 69

CORTINA



52

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Cooler Double Old Fashion Water
Item No 315-155 315-153 315-150

Capacity ml 465 390 305
Height mm 144 103 93

Diameter mm 86 91 84

Hand crafted lines along the bowl and a large base, this revolutionary 
new glass combines both traditional glassware construction with modern 
design and style.

PULSAR



53

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Cooler Long Drink Double Old Fashion Rocks
Item No 315-071 315-072 315-070 315-073

Capacity ml 450 350 350 260
Height mm 145 137 108 97

Diameter mm 82 76 87 80

LUNA

Luna offers a selection of tumblers suited to a variety of beverages. 
Equally as comfortable in a restaurant or bar, Luna offers an elegant glass 
with a difference featuring smooth rims and bubble floating in the base. 



54

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

This sleek attractive glass is smooth to drink from and will add a trendy vibe 
to your table setting. Contemporary with a stylish angled base that gives a 
unique shape to any drink

Style Cooler Long Drink Double Old Fashion
Item No 315-145 315-140 315-143

Capacity ml 430 300 370
Height mm 146 130 109

Diameter mm 300 76 130

COMETA



55

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Water/Beer Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Tumbler
Item No 315-005 315-006 315-007 315-008

Capacity ml 580 390 360 238
Height mm 160 143 100 85

Diameter mm 88 78 92 81

SESTRIERE 

Sestriere is made from Bormioli’s thicker, more resistant glass and is 
perfect for everyday use. This simple yet elegant design is flexible and 

allows for service of different beverages in the same glass



56

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Hi Ball Tumbler Water Hi Ball Blue Tumbler Blue Water Blue
Item No 315-170 315-165 315-160 315-171 315-166 315-161

Capacity ml 430 400 260 430 400 260
Height mm 131 107 83 131 107 83

Diameter mm 84 90 86 84 90 86

ZENO

Zeno is shapely, highly durable, light in weight and feels great to hold
This functional and multi-purpose glass will add sophistication to any table.



57

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Long Drink Double Old Fashion Water Liqueur
Item No 315-058 315-057 315-056 315-055

Capacity ml 335 400 275 65
Height mm 145 98 90 67

Diameter mm 66 87 77 46

LOTO

Loto presents an elegant silhouette with its thick base and
tapered body. Comfortable to handle and attractive in design  

Loto tumblers are suitable for liqueur, wine, water or juice.



58

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Tumbler
Item No 315-041

Capacity ml 300
Height mm 90

Diameter mm 75

Style Juice
Item No 315-122

Capacity ml 265
Height mm 100

Diameter mm 88

GALASSIA

MURANO BLUE
Murano’s tempered construction delivers a durable glass. 
Its hammered texture, hand-made look and vibrant cobalt-blue 
swirl offers a rustic splash of colour to any table. 

Galassia’s curved shape and thick peg-footed base delivers 
a stable durable glass with a unique design. Equally suited for 
water, juice and beverages on ice, Galassia’s stackable design 
makes it suitable for all hospitality environments.



59

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Hi Ball Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Old Fashion
Item No 315-104 315-103 315-102 315-101

Capacity ml 460 365 350 285
Height mm 145 137 108 97

Diameter mm 82 76 87 80

MANON

Rounded base, smooth texture and laser cut edges. 
This handsome design with superior balance and feel 

is the ultimate in presentation to any bar service.



60

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Rock Bar offers a wide assortment of sizes ideal for the everyday
table and bar. Made from durable tempered glass the Rock Bar 
collections stackable design makes it easy to store and carry.

ROCK BAR



61

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Hi Ball Slim Cooler Hi Ball Double Old Fashion
Item No 500-011 500-014 500-012 500-010

Capacity ml 355 480 370 390
Height mm 141 130 120 100

Diameter mm 79 90 83 91

Style Old Fashion Old Fashion Shot Sundae
Item No 500-016 500-018 500-009 330-088

Capacity ml 270 200 70 380
Height mm 93 83 63 182

Diameter mm 84 76 51 85

Style Hi Ball Blue Ice Old Fashion Blue Ice
Item No 500-024 500-023

Capacity ml 370 270
Height mm 120 93

Diameter mm 83 84

ROCK  BAR



62

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Siena glasses bring a classic charm with the superb durability 
of a tempered glass construction. These tumblers are perfectly 
suited for both hot or cold beverages.

SIENA



63

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 510-072 510-070 510-068 510-066

Capacity ml 500 400 260 210
Height mm 155 133 106 97

Diameter mm 96 88 81 77

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 510-064 510-062 510-060

Capacity ml 170 130 70
Height mm 94 82 68

Diameter mm 72 66 54

SIENA



64

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Old Fashion
Item No 500-509 500-508 500-507

Capacity ml 400 380 300
Height mm 130 92 85

Diameter mm 75 89 82

Kalix offers a casual contemporary collection of tumblers ideal 
for high-use situations. The collection features a wider, squatter bowl 
design that rests comfortably in the hand. Kalix tumblers are constructed 
from tempered glass for superior longevity compared to regular glass 
under commercial conditions.

KALIX



65

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler
Name Perugia Perugia

Item No 510-053 510-052
Capacity ml 220 170
Height mm 90 85

Diameter mm 74 68

TUMBLERS

Style Double Old Fashion Old Fashion
Name Habana Habana

Item No 500-611 500-610
Capacity ml 290 220
Height mm 90 82

Diameter mm 85 77

Style Hi Ball
Name Spania

Item No 500-079
Capacity ml 320
Height mm 141

Diameter mm 70

Perugia, Habana and Spania are all toughened, making them 
perfectly suited to high use environements.



66

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Cooler Long Drink Double Old Fashion Old Fashion Espresso
Item No 510-083 510-084 510-082 510-081 510-080

Capacity ml 400 320 320 220 110
Height mm 150 135 112 100 80

Diameter mm 88 82 93 83 67

VEGA

Sleek and modern with a V shaped design, Vega features a heavy 
base that offers exceptional stability and durability. Both practical 
and affordable Vega’s tempered glass construction makes it 
suitable for both hot and cold beverages. 



67

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Maxi Medium Mini
Item No 500-143 500-142 500-141

Capacity ml 510 355 220
Height mm 120 91 59

Diameter mm 88 85 82

BODEGA

This elegant and clean designed glass is crafted in Spain. With a very  
wide mouth it is the perfect tumbler for everyday use and a must have for 
entertaining. Made from tempered glass Bodega will last endless events 

with it’s incredible shock resistance and durability.



68

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Long Drink Long Drink Water
Item No 315-064 315-062 315-060

Capacity ml 350 240 280
Height mm 169 147 88

Diameter mm 60 55 74

AERE

This sleek and minimal design has a stripped-down, classic 
shape. The lightweight, thin base construction is equally suited 
for beverages or dessert.



69

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 315-068 315-069

Capacity ml 270 210
Height mm 94 89

Diameter mm 84 78

ANITA

ARENA

Style Long Drink Water Water
Item No 315-090 315-087 315-088

Capacity ml 320 220 240
Height mm 136 99 83

Diameter mm 70 69 74



70

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Blue Tumbler Blue
Item No 500-033 500-032 500-031 500-042 500-041

Capacity ml 330 270 220 270 220
Height mm 125 92 85 92 85

Diameter mm 81 87 79 87 79

PRISME

The rippled sides of Prisme provides texture to the beverage inside. 
Made from tempered glass Prisme is suited to both hot and cold drinks 
and is practically unbreakable.



71

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-054 500-053 500-052 500-051 500-050

Capacity ml 250 220 160 130 90
Height mm 98 90 85 79 72

Diameter mm 79 74 68 64 58

PROVENCE

The tapered panel design of Provence provides a classic design  
suited to compliment any drinkware range. Comfortable to hold and made 

from tempered glass Provence is practically unbreakable.



72

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N PICARDIE

Launched in 1954 Picardie’s curved panel design is unique, iconic  
and timeless. Picardie’s tempered glass construction makes it suitable
for both hot and cold beverages in high usage everyday environments. 



73

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

PICARDIE

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-008 500-007 500-006 500-005

Capacity ml 500 360 310 250
Height mm 145 124 94 90

Diameter mm 94 88 90 86

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-004 500-003 500-002 500-001

Capacity ml 220 160 130 90
Height mm 84 78 72 67

Diameter mm 80 75 69 64

Style Tumbler Blue Tumbler Blue Tumbler Amber Tumbler Amber
Item No 500-021 500-020 500-027 500-026

Capacity ml 310 220 250 220
Height mm 94 84 90 84

Diameter mm 90 80 86 80



74

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-064 500-063 500-062 500-061 500-060

Capacity ml 330 280 250 220 200
Height mm 124 118 115 110 100

Diameter mm 77 73 70 68 66

UNIE

The clean tapered sides of Unie provides a simple design suited to 
the everyday table settings. Made from an industrial patent for moulded, 
tempered glass the Unie range is practically unbreakable.



75

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Hi Ball Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-058 500-057 500-056

Capacity ml 360 270 220
Height mm 128 83 77

Diameter mm 80 82 77

WAVE 

Waves appealing fluid line pattern adds a smart design element 
to this tempered glass range. Its ergonomic structure and easy-fit silhouette
makes Wave simple to handle and stack in the most demanding environments.



76

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N

Style Hi Ball Amber Tumbler Amber Tumbler Marine
Item No 500-107 500-106 500-105

Capacity ml 280 210 210
Height mm 128 82 82

Diameter mm 73 78 78

DX2000

The clean tapered lines and curved lip of DX2000 provide a simple design 
suited to the everyday table. Made from an industrial patent for moulded, 
tempered glass the DX2000 range is practically unbreakable.



77

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

Style Tumbler Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-072 500-071 500-070

Capacity ml 220 160 90
Height mm 77 69 60

Diameter mm 79 71 58

Style Tumbler Tumbler
Item No 500-075 500-076

Capacity ml 200 160
Height mm 86 79

Diameter mm 71 66

GIGOGNE

EMPILABLE



78

TU
M

BL
ER

 C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N BEAU RIVAGE

Style Tumbler Marine Tumbler Pink
Item No 500-096 500-097

Capacity ml 250 250
Height mm 90 90

Diameter mm 76 76

Item No: 550-005
Contains: 18 Glasses - 3 each size Capacity: 500 360 250

6 x 250ml
6 x 360ml
6 x 500ml

PICARDIE  18 PIECE TUMBLER SET



79

TUM
BLER

 CO
LLECTIO

N

HILAL

Style Tumbler
Item No 500-169

Capacity ml 255
Height mm 103

Diameter mm 73

Style Tumbler
Item No 500-170

Capacity ml 220
Height mm 93

Diameter mm 77

UNIVERSAL



80

BE
ER

Style Beer Beer Water/Beer Water/Beer
Name Iserlohn Iserlohn Specialties/Catering Ultra

Item No 365-208 365-210 365-220 360-998
Capacity ml 270 400 450 450
Height mm 185 210 156 172

Diameter mm 68 76 85 86

BEER



81

BEER

Style Beer Beer
Name Milano Classic

Item No 364-015 365-200
Capacity ml 390 430
Height mm 236 224

Diameter mm 73 75

Style Tall Wheat Beer Tall Wheat Beer
Name Grandezza Grandezza

Item No 360-935 360-936
Capacity ml 395 670
Height mm 206 240

Diameter mm 69 82

Style Beer
Name Berlin

Item No 360-600
Capacity ml 500
Height mm 153

Diameter mm 93

BEER



82

BE
ER

Style Beer Beer Beer
Name Paladio Paladio Paladio

Item No 311-002 311-001 311-000
Capacity ml 545 385 285
Height mm 278 238 208

Diameter mm 78 72 66

BEER



83

BEER

Style Beer Beer Beer
Name Universal Universal Universal

Item No 310-088 310-087 310-086
Capacity ml 529 391 261
Height mm 205 186 167

Diameter mm 88 80 71

BEER

Style Beer Beer
Name Harmonia Harmonia

Item No 311-006 311-005
Capacity ml 385 275
Height mm 200 186

Diameter mm 73 67

Style Beer 1 Pint Beer
Name Nonix Old Town Pilsner

Item No 500-091 311-018
Capacity ml 585 415
Height mm 153 200

Diameter mm 89 68



84

BE
ER

Style Beer
Name Fiore

Item No 310-068
Capacity ml 370
Height mm 175

Diameter mm 65

BEER

Style Beer
Name Stern

Item No 311-035
Capacity ml 510
Height mm 150

Diameter mm 78



85

BEER

Style Beer
Name Kalix

Item No 500-511
Capacity ml 380
Height mm 165

Diameter mm 80

Style Pint
Name Sestriere

Item No 315-005
Capacity ml 580
Height mm 160

Diameter mm 88

BEER

Style Water/Beer
Name Electra

Item No 310-370
Capacity ml 420
Height mm 186

Diameter mm 87



86

CH
AM

PA
G

N
E

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne “V” Champagne Flute
Name Weinland Classic Event Event

Item No 360-830 360-028 360-810 360-812
Capacity ml 200 190 160 195
Height mm 212 219 237 221

Diameter mm 68 65 70 68

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute
Name Grandezza Experience Exquisit Exquisit Royal Milano

Item No 360-925 360-970 360-808 360-780 364-008
Capacity ml 214 188 175 265 200
Height mm 222 224 221 243 207

Diameter mm 65 63 68 70 70

Style Flute Flute Champagne Flute Flute Champagne Saucer
Name Revolution Ultra Specialties/Catering Exquisit Specialties/Catering

Item No 360-989 360-996 365-237 360-803 360-042
Capacity ml 200 185 121 265 230
Height mm 225 217 185 223 147

Diameter mm 75 65 56 70 95

CHAMPAGNE



87

CH
AM

PAG
N

E

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute Champagne Flute
Name Diamante Riserva Premium Aurum

Item No 310-025 310-007 310-303 310-334
Capacity ml 185 215 250 230
Height mm 205 220 245 235

Diameter mm 55 60 70 68

Style Champagne Flute Flutino Champagne “V” Champagne “V”
Name Fiore Fiore Ypsilon Ypsilon

Item No 310-063 310-066 310-225 310-226
Capacity ml 175 110 160 110
Height mm 193 182 235 195

Diameter mm 60 52 64 57

Style Champagne Flute Champagne Flute
Name Kalix Electra

Item No 500-504 310-362
Capacity ml 170 230
Height mm 196 235

Diameter mm 46 62

CHAMPAGNE



88

CO
CK

TA
IL COCKTAIL

Style Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail
Name Salsa Rumba Samba Acapulco

Item No 364-030 364-035 364-038 364-040
Capacity ml 450 420 400 480
Height mm 223 215 228 209

Diameter mm 80 82 70 80



89

CO
CKTAIL

Style Cocktail Cocktail Margarita Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail
Name Jazz Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon Grandezza Classic

Item No 320-020 310-230 310-220 310-231 360-942 360-034
Capacity ml 330 245 330 125 240 250
Height mm 200 182 174 145 172 168

Diameter mm 71 112 117 86 116 106

COCKTAIL



90

LI
Q

UE
UR

/S
PE

CI
AL

TI
ES LIQUEUR/SPECIALTIES

Style Dessert Wine Dessert Port Grappa
Name Experience Specialties/Catering Grandezza Grandezza

Item No 360-975 365-225 360-906 360-907
Capacity ml 190 104 195 105
Height mm 200 169 188 203

Diameter mm 66 56 63 65

Style Liqueur Champagne Flute Champagne Saucer Cocktail
Name Specialties/Catering Specialties/Catering Specialties/Catering Jazz

Item No 365-235 365-237 360-042 320-020
Capacity ml 50 121 230 330
Height mm 166 185 147 200

Diameter mm 56 56 95 71

Style Grappa Liqueur Schnapps
Name Riserva Fiore Fiore

Item No 310-009 310-064 310-065
Capacity ml 81 70 55
Height mm 163 131 145

Diameter mm 56 50 56



91

LIQ
UEUR

/SPECIALTIES 

BRANDY 

Style Brandy Balloon Cognac Cognac
Name Grandezza Premium Riserva

Item No 360-940 310-307 310-011
Capacity ml 610 645 530
Height mm 155 162 149

Diameter mm 104 108 98



92

LI
Q

UE
UR

/S
PE

CI
AL

TI
ES

Style Whiskey Tasting 3pc Whiskey Tasting Set 2 x Glencairn Glasses
Item No 365-290 365-293 1 x 237ml water jug

Capacity ml 190 190 Wooden flight tray
Height mm 116 116

Diameter mm 67 67

Glencairn’s unique design is the preferred choice of master blenders and 
connoisseurs for traditional nosing and tasting and is the official Whisky glass 
recognised and used internationally. Made from lead free crystal glass, Glencairn 
is designed specifically to enhance the flavour and aroma of Whisky.

GLENCAIRN TASTING GLASS



93

LIQ
UEUR

/SPECIALTIES 

Style Aperitif Aperitif Aperitif
Name Bistro Susa Piemontese

Item No 320-034 320-032 320-035
Capacity ml 135 145 100
Height mm 137 122 73

Diameter mm 61 64 62

Style Shot Shot Shot Shot
Name Dublino Dublino Rock Bar Ypsilon

Item No 320-031 320-030 500-009 310-232
Capacity ml 57 34 70 70
Height mm 90 70 63 107

Diameter mm 50 45 51 50

LIQUEUR/SPECIALTIES

Style Liqueur Double Shot Shot
Name Loto Specialties/Catering New York Bar

Item No 315-055 365-230 360-881
Capacity ml 65 70 57
Height mm 67 100 81

Diameter mm 46 46 39



94

JU
G

S

Style Jug with ice guard Jug Jug Jug
Item No 365-280 365-277 365-275 365-272

Capacity ml 1500 500 250 125
Height mm 213 142 120 96

Diameter mm 133 97 73 62

EXCLUSIV JUGS

This elegant family of mouth blown Exclusiv jugs will enhance the 
presentation of any table. Featuring a solid base, soft curves and a strong 
glass handle the variable sizes of jugs are suitable for serving drinks, 
sauces and dressings.



95

JUG
S

Style Jug Jug Jug
Name Bistrot Bistrot Bistrot

Item No 330-020 330-021 330-022
Capacity ml 1155 600 300
Height mm 186 145 115

Diameter mm 93 77 62

Style Jug with Ice Tube Jug with Lid
Name Kufra Sangria

Item No 330-030 330-034
Capacity ml 2150 1510
Height mm 215 185

Diameter mm 165 130

JUGS



96

CA
R

AF
ES CARAFES

Name Pisa Slant Aura
Brand Stolzle Stolzle Bormioli Rocco

Item No 365-300 365-320 330-005
Capacity ml 1000 1000 1000
Height mm 249 285 248

Diameter mm 142 160 100

Name Purity
Style Stolzle

Item No 365-260
Capacity ml 750
Height mm 260

Diameter mm 101



97

CAR
AFES

Name Ypsilon Ypsilon Ypsilon
Item No 330-015 330-014 330-013

Capacity ml 1000 550 285
Height mm 255 204 165

Diameter mm 104 84 68

Name Aquaria Aquaria
Item No 330-002 330-001

Capacity ml 1100 750
Height mm 264 215

Diameter mm 92 84

Name Misura Misura
Item No 330-011 330-010

Capacity ml 1000 500
Height mm 262 235

Diameter mm 108 84

CARAFES



98

D
EC

AN
TE

R
S FIRE DECANTERS

Style Decanter Decanter Carafe Spirit Decanter
Item No 365-240 365-263 365-262 365-261

Capacity ml 750 125 600 1000
Height mm 265 140 260 270/320

Diameter mm 196 100 130 150



99

D
ECAN

TER
S

DECANTERS

Style Decanter Decanter
Name Teide Osomo

Item No 365-250 365-245
Capacity ml 750 750
Height mm 240 305

Diameter mm 238 170

Style Decanter Decanter with stand
Name Classic Earth

Item No 365-255 365-264
Capacity ml 750 750
Height mm 217 285

Diameter mm 210 175



100

D
EC

AN
TE

R
S

Style Decanter with Stand
Name Premium

Item No 310-300
Capacity ml 1930
Height mm 240

Diameter mm 216

DECANTERS



101

D
ECAN

TER
S

Style Funnel
Item No 365-239

Capacity ml -
Height mm 160

Diameter mm 110

Style Ice Bucket
Name Ypsilon

Item No 330-017
Capacity ml 1300
Height mm 163

Diameter mm 138

ICE BUCKET

FUNNEL



102

D
ES

SE
R

T

Style Sundae Sundae Dessert Bowl Sundae
Name Jerba Primavera Ypsilon Gelato

Item No 330-040 330-050 310-295 330-085
Capacity ml 345 240 375 280
Height mm 140 137 90 166

Diameter mm 110 135 130 100

DESSERT



103

D
ESSER

T

Style Stackable Dessert Cup
Name Arome

Item No 500-211
Capacity ml 190
Height mm 77

Diameter mm 82

Style Sundae
Name Rock bar

Item No 330-088
Capacity ml 380
Height mm 182

Diameter mm 85

Style Dessert Cup Clear Dessert Cup Marine
Name Gigogne Gigogne

Item No 500-074 500-073
Capacity ml 250 250
Height mm 101 101

Diameter mm 99 99

DESSERT



104

H
O

T 
D

R
IN

KS

Style Hot Chocolate Tea Cappuccino Espresso
Item No 310-261 310-260 310-255 310-250

Capacity ml 320 320 220 110
Height mm 135 112 100 80

Diameter mm 82 93 83 67

YPSILON



105

H
O

T D
R

IN
KS

Style Mug Sapphire
Name Versailles

Item No 500-190
Capacity ml 260
Height mm 89

Diameter mm 72

Style Mug Marine Mug Clear
Name Lys Lys

Item No 500-198 500-199
Capacity ml 310 310
Height mm 98 89

Diameter mm 81 72

MUGS

Style Mug Mug
Name Milky Milky

Item No 350-046 350-045
Capacity ml 340 250
Height mm 99 90

Diameter mm 80 74



106

H
O

T 
D

R
IN

KS

Style Espresso Saucer to Suit 320-100 Cappuccino Saucer to Suit 320-100
Name Easy Bar Easy Bar Easy Bar Easy Bar

Item No 320-100 320-105 320-110 320-115
Capacity ml 100 - 230 -
Height mm 60 19 81 18

Diameter mm 64 140 84 140

EASY BAR



107

H
O

T D
R

IN
KS

Style Latte
Name Specialties 

Item No 360-043
Capacity ml 265
Height mm 150

Diameter mm 78

Style Espresso
Name Caffeino

Item No 320-042
Capacity ml 85
Height mm 71

Diameter mm 59

Style Hot Chocolate
Name Dea

Item No 320-120
Capacity ml 370
Height mm 125

Diameter mm 74

HOT DRINKS



108108

H
O

T 
D

R
IN

KS OSLO

Style Latte Cappuccino Espresso
Item No 320-039 320-041 320-040

Capacity ml 328 220 100
Height mm 107 96 62

Diameter mm 89 82 67



109

JAR
SPANDORA JAR

Style Jar with Chrome Lid
Name Pandora

Item No 330-450
Capacity ml 2230
Height mm 175

Diameter mm 180



110

JA
R

S QUATTRO STAGIONI

Designed for home made preserves with industrial processing criteria, 
Quattro Stagioni combines the traditional qualities of preserving in glass 
with the safety features and guarantees of modern vacuum sealing. The 
sealing gasket in the lid allows air/gas to escape while at the same time 
preventing water form entering during the preserving process.



111

JAR
SQUATTRO STAGIONI

Style Jar with 86mm Lid Jar with 86mm Lid Jar with 86mm Lid Bottle with 56mm Lid
Item No 340-017 340-014 340-015 340-018

Capacity ml 700 1000 1500 1000
Height mm 136 171 210 226

Diameter mm 102 102 113 94

Style Oil Bottle Lid 3pc Lid 2pc Lid 2pc
Item No 340-019 340-030 340-032 340-034

Capacity ml 500 - - -
Height mm 237 - - -

Diameter mm 95 56 70 86

Style Jar with 56mm Lid Jar with 70mm Lid Jar with 70mm Lid Jar with 70mm Lid
Item No 340-010 340-011 340-012 340-013

Capacity ml 150 250 300 500
Height mm 83 93 97 136

Diameter mm 75 86 94 90



112

JA
R

S FIDO

Fido is used for traditional preserving in salt, oil, alcohol and vinegar.
It features a unique hermetic sealing system using a rubber seal inside  
the lid and metal clamps which ensure a completely airtight seal. Perfect  
for dried goods, pickles and chutneys, Fido glass jars are the most  
practical and environmental storage solution.



113

JAR
S

Style Jar with Lid Jar with Lid Jar with Lid Jar with Lid
Item No 340-008 340-009 340-000 340-001

Capacity ml 125 200 560 870
Height mm 71 84 98 136

Diameter mm 83 83 106 106

Style Jar with Lid Jar with Lid Jar with Lid Jar with Lid
Item No 340-002 340-003 340-004 340-005

Capacity ml 1115 1620 2130 3040
Height mm 160 220 216 242

Diameter mm 106 106 125 140

Style Jar with Lid Jar with Lid Rubber seal 6pc Rubber seal 6pc
Item No 340-006 340-007 330-305 330-303

Capacity ml 4060 4880 Fits:
All jars except: 
340-008
340-009

Fits: 
Only:
340-008
340-009

Height mm 279 279
Diameter mm 160 175

FIDO



114

JA
R

S

Style Jar 165ml Jar 290ml Jar 390ml Clamps to suit glass lids
Item No APS82372 APS82375 APS82374 APS82319

Capacity ml 165 290 390
Height mm 47 55 87

Diameter mm 80 100 80

Style Jar 370ml Jar 580ml Jar 850ml Keep fresh plastic cover
Item No APS82373 APS82376 APS82377 APS82391 APS82392 APS82393

Capacity ml 370 580 850 - - -
Height mm 69 107 147 - - -

Diameter mm 100 100 100 60 80 100

Style Jar 80ml Jar 140ml Jar 160ml Rubber washer (10 pack)
Item No APS82310* APS82312* APS82314* APS82318 APS82394 APS82395

Capacity ml 80 140 160 - - -
Height mm 55 70 80 - - -

Diameter mm 60 60 60 60 80 100

All jars come with lids. Clips and seals sold separately*

WECK

(5 pack)

Weck jars feature an open tapered shape that’s easier to fill and empty. They offer a fresh and novel way to present all courses from 
entree to dessert, party favours, candle holders and lolly jars.

(8 pack)



115

JAR
S

Style Tulip Tulip Tulip
Item No APS82316 APS82378 APS82379

Capacity ml 220 580 1000
Height mm 80 85 147

Diameter mm 60 100 100

Style Bottle Bottle Bottle
Item No APS82307 APS82308 APS82309

Capacity ml 290 530 1062
Height mm 140 184 250

Diameter mm 60 60 60

Style Cylinder Cylinder Cylinder
Item No APS82384* APS82385* APS82386*

Capacity ml 340 600 1040
Height mm 130 210 210

Diameter mm 60 60 80

WECK



116

BO
TT

LE
S OXFORD

Oxford bottles are perfect for water, storing oils,  vinegars  
and homemade preserves. Made using European organic spray   
varnishes this unique range is a statement of style and quality.



117

BO
TTLES

Style Clear Grey
Item No 330-150 330-155

Capacity ml 1000 1000
Height mm 307 307

Diameter mm 89 89

Style Purple Sky Blue Dark Blue Yellow
Item No 330-151 330-152 330-153 330-154

Capacity ml 1000 1000 1000 1000
Height mm 307 307 307 307

Diameter mm 89 89 89 89

Style Fuchsia Orange Green Red
Item No 330-156 330-157 330-159 330-160

Capacity ml 1000 1000 1000 1000
Height mm 307 307 307 307

Diameter mm 89 89 89 89

OXFORD



118

BO
TT

LE
S

Name Swing Swing Swing
Item No 330-100 330-099 330-098

Capacity ml 1000 500 250
Height mm 306 250 192

Diameter mm 94 77 64

Name Moresca Fiaschetta Giara
Item No 330-105 330-205 330-110

Capacity ml 1000 500 1000
Height mm 306 230 306

Diameter mm 88 117 86

BOTTLES



119

BO
TTLES

Name Gotica Gotica Olivia Helios
Item No 330-130 330-135 330-145 330-140

Capacity ml 250 500 210 240
Height mm 165 210 115 152

Diameter mm 75 90 85 78

Name Fiesole Assisi
Item No 330-125 330-120

Capacity ml 700 700
Height mm 294 285

Diameter mm 80 80

COUNTRY HOME
Country Home bottles are perfect for water, storing oils,   
vinegars and homemade preserves. This range is a  
statement of quality and vintage design style.



120

BO
W

LS LYS

Designed Lys clear glass bowls feature a collar on the rim making 
them easy to stack and store. Available in a wide assortment of sizes 
Lys bowls are equally suitable for both hot and cold liquids. Made from 
tempered glass these bowls are both impact and chip resistant 
making them extremely durable and ideal for everyday use. 



121

BOW
LS

LYS 

Item No 500-200 500-201 500-202 500-203
Capacity ml 36 70 120 200
Height mm 24 30 36 43

Diameter mm 60 80 90 105

Item No 500-204 500-205 500-206 500-207
Capacity ml 310 500 920 1550
Height mm 49 57 69 82

Diameter mm 120 140 170 200

Item No 500-209 500-210
Capacity ml 3400 5800
Height mm 106 123

Diameter mm 260 310



122

PO
LY

CA
R

BO
N

AT
E

Style Thirsty Conical Beer Thirsty Conical Beer Pacific Stackable Hi Ball Pacific Stackable Pint Pacific Beer Jug
Item No VIVA-1003 VIVA-1002 VIVA-1030 VIVA-1040 VIVA-1045

Capacity ml 285 425 355 570 1140
Height mm 131 144 140 160 185

Diameter mm 73 83 79 90 125
All items are capacity badged, nucleated and certified

BEER

Polycarbonate Drinkware is produced to withstand breakages, 
scratches and discolouration, all whilst maintaining a crystal-like 
finish, modern and  realistic appearance. Bars, nightclubs and drinking 
establishments are finally making the switch to polycarbonate due to cost 
benefits, labour savings, safety benefits and quality benefits. 
Viva drinkware is HACCP food safety accredited.



123

PO
LYCAR

BO
N

ATE

STEMWARE

Style Riviera Red Wine Riviera Wine Riviera Wine Plimsoll Line Riviera Flute
Item No VIVA-1090 VIVA-1085 VIVA-1081 VIVA-1095

Capacity ml 640 360 250 170
Height mm 225 200 178 210

Diameter mm 70 65 74 54



124

PO
LY

CA
R

BO
N

AT
E

Style Maui Hi Ball Maui Tumbler Marine Stackable Tumbler
Item No VIVA-2010 VIVA-2000 VIVA-1060

Capacity ml 340 266 266
Height mm 142 88 88

Diameter mm 80 85 85

Style Pacific Stackable Hi Ball Pacific Stackable Tumbler Pacific Stackable Tumbler
Item No VIVA-1030 VIVA-1025 VIVA-1020

Capacity ml 355 325 266
Height mm 140 96 89

Diameter mm 79 90 84

TUMBLERS



125

PO
LYCAR

BO
N

ATE

Style Rio Martini Rio Margarita
Item No VIVA-2030 VIVA-2035

Capacity ml 275 355
Height mm 169 169

Diameter mm 125 125

LIQUEUR/SPECIALTIES

Style Grande Soda Party Shot Glass
Item No VIVA-2040 VIVA-2050

Capacity ml 650 30
Height mm 188 56

Diameter mm 90 50

Style Clean Me Soaking Powder
Item No VIVA-3000

Capacity kg 2
Height mm -

Diameter mm -



126

PO
LY

CA
R

BO
N

AT
E

Polycarbonate Drinkware is produced to withstand breakages,  
scratches and discolouration, all whilst maintaining a crystal-like  
finish, modern and  realistic appearance. Bars, nightclubs and drinking 
establishments are finally making the switch to polycarbonate due to  
cost benefits, labour savings, safety benefits and quality benefits.  

STEMWARE

Style Bordeaux Red Wine White Wine Champagne Flute Cocktail
Item No 400-005 400-003 400-001 400-009 400-011

Capacity ml 700 625 365 175 300
Height mm 237 225 215 226 170

Diameter mm 63 71 55 45 114



127

PO
LYCAR

BO
N

ATE

Style Supreme Conical Beer* Supreme Conical Beer* Jug With Lid
Item No 400-120 400-125 400-051

Capacity ml 285 425 2000
Height mm 128 142 236

Diameter mm 70 80 141

Style Hi Ball Double Old Fashion Double Old Fashion
Item No 400-045 400-040 400-015

Capacity ml 425 410 550
Height mm 165 115 105

Diameter mm 80 85 75

TUMBLERS/BEER

*Capacity badged, nucleated and certified



128

M
EL

AM
IN

E TUMBLERS

A range of drinkware made from HACCP food safety accredited premium  
grade melamine. Additional processes are used when manufacturing the  
melamine to deliver a high lustrous look of porcelain, additional scratch resistance  
and increased durability. Melamine can withstand temperatures up to 110°C and  
is top-shelf dishwasher safe. Additional testing is also done on colour pigments to  
ensure that it does not fade easily, making it the perfect choice for outdoor fine dining, 
catering, nursing homes, barbeques, airports, hospitals, hotels and canteens. 

For an extensive range of melamine options or to see the full range please 
contact your Tomkin representative or visit www.tomkin.com.au



129

M
ELAM

IN
E

Style Tumbler White Inside Tumbler White Inside Tumbler White Inside
Colour Navy Lime Green Yellow

Item No 47537 47536 47535 47534 47438 47437 47436 47435 47616 47615 47614 47612
Capacity ml 500 410 300 200 500 410 300 200 500 410 300 200
Height mm 135 100 90 70 135 100 90 70 135 100 90 70

Style Tumbler White Inside Tumbler White Inside Tumbler White Inside
Colour Pink Orange Red

Item No 47409 47408 47407 47406 47488 47487 47486 47485 47507 47506 47505 47504
Capacity ml 500 410 300 200 500 410 300 200 500 410 300 200
Height mm 135 100 90 70 135 100 90 70 135 100 90 70

Style Tumbler White Inside Tumbler White Inside
Colour White Black

Item No 49553 49552 49551 49550 47067 47066 47068
Capacity ml 500 410 300 200 500 410 300
Height mm 135 100 90 70 135 100 90

TUMBLERS



130

IN
D

EX INDEX BY ITEM NUMBER

310-064 37, 90
310-065 35, 37, 90
310-066 37, 87
310-067 37
310-068 37, 84
310-080 31
310-081 31
310-086 83
310-087 83
310-088 83
310-200 35, 49
310-205 35, 49
310-210 35, 49
310-212 35, 49
310-215 35, 49
310-217 35, 49
310-220 35, 89
310-225 34, 87
310-226 34, 87
310-230 35, 89
310-231 35, 89
310-232 35, 49, 93
310-240 34
310-242 34
310-250 104
310-255 104
310-260 104
310-261 104
310-295 35, 102
310-300 100
310-301 29
310-302 29
310-303 29, 87
310-304 29
310-306 29
310-307 29, 91
310-310 29
310-311 29
310-327 29
310-328 29
310-332 30
310-333 30
310-334 30, 87
310-339 30
310-361 27
310-362 27, 87
310-363 27

310-364 27
310-365 27
310-366 27
310-367 27
310-368 27
310-369 27
310-370 27, 85
311-000 82
311-001 82
311-002 82
311-005 83
311-006 83
311-018 83
311-035 84
315-005 55, 85
315-006 55
315-007 55
315-008 55
315-010 51
315-011 51
315-013 51
315-014 51
315-015 51
315-016 51
315-031 37
315-033 37
315-041 58
315-051 37
315-055 57, 93
315-056 57
315-057 57
315-058 57
315-060 68
315-062 68
315-064 68
315-068 69
315-069 69
315-070 53
315-071 53
315-072 53
315-073 53
315-087 69
315-088 69
315-090 69
315-101 59
315-102 59
315-103 59

315-104 59
315-122 58
315-140 54
315-143 54
315-145 54
315-150 52
315-153 52
315-155 52
315-160 56
315-161 56
315-165 56
315-166 56
315-170 56
315-171 56
315-190 25
315-191 25
315-192 25
315-194 25
315-195 25
315-196 25
320-020 89, 90
320-030 93
320-031 93
320-032 93
320-034 93
320-035 93
320-039 108
320-040 108
320-041 108
320-042 107
320-100 106
320-105 106
320-110 106
320-115 106
320-120 107
330-001 97
330-002 97
330-005 96
330-010 97
330-011 97
330-013 97
330-014 97
330-015 97
330-017 101
330-020 95
330-021 95
330-022 95

330-030 95
330-034 95
330-040 102
330-050 102
330-085 102
330-088 61, 103
330-098 118
330-099 118
330-100 118
330-105 118
330-110 118
330-120 119
330-125 119
330-130 119
330-135 119
330-140 119
330-145 119
330-150 117
330-151 117
330-152 117
330-153 117
330-154 117
330-155 117
330-156 117
330-157 117
330-159 117
330-160 117
330-205 118
330-303 113
330-305 113
330-450 109
340-000 113
340-001 113
340-002 113
340-003 113
340-004 113
340-005 113
340-006 113
340-007 113
340-008 113
340-009 113
340-010 111
340-011 111
340-012 111
340-013 111
340-014 111
340-015 111

47066 129
47067 129
47068 129
47406 129
47407 129
47408 129
47409 129
47435 129
47436 129
47437 129
47438 129
47485 129
47486 129
47487 129
47488 129
47504 129
47505 129
47506 129
47507 129
47534 129
47535 129
47536 129
47537 129
47612 129
47614 129
47615 129
47616 129
49550 129
49551 129
49552 129
49553 129
310-007 33, 87
310-008 33, 42
310-008P 33, 42
310-009 33, 90
310-011 33, 91
310-014 33, 43
310-015 33, 43
310-016 42
310-020 31
310-021 31
310-022 31
310-025 31, 87
310-060 37
310-061 37
310-062 37
310-063 37, 87

340-017 111
340-018 111
340-019 111
340-030 111
340-032 111
340-034 111
350-045 105
350-046 105
360-012 9
360-014 9
360-028 9, 86
360-034 9, 89
360-035 9
360-036 9
360-037 9
360-038 9
360-040 42
360-042 86, 90
360-043 107
360-051 45
360-052 45
360-053 45
360-600 81
360-770 17
360-775 17
360-780 17, 86
360-801 17
360-802 17
360-803 17, 86
360-804 17
360-805 17
360-806 17
360-808 17, 86
360-810 11, 86
360-812 11, 86
360-815 11
360-820 11
360-825 11
360-830 7, 86
360-850 7
360-855 7
360-860 7
360-865 7
360-868 7
360-870 47
360-872 47
360-876 47

Item No  Page Item No  Page Item No  PageItem No  Page Item No  Page Item No  Page



131

IN
D

EX

360-877 47
360-878 47
360-879 47
360-880 47
360-881 47, 93
360-882 7
360-883 7
360-885 7
360-890 7
360-895 7
360-897 7
360-899 7
360-900 13
360-905 13
360-906 13, 90
360-907 13, 90
360-910 13
360-920 13
360-925 13, 86
360-928 13, 42
360-929 42
360-935 13, 81
360-936 13, 81
360-940 13, 91
360-942 13, 89
360-945 15
360-947 15
360-949 15
360-950 15
360-955 15
360-960 15
360-965 15
360-970 86
360-975 15, 90
360-980 23
360-983 23
360-985 23
360-989 23, 86
360-990 21
360-991 21
360-992 21
360-994 21
360-996 21, 86
360-998 21, 80
364-000 19
364-003 19
364-004 19

364-006 19
364-007 19, 42
364-008 19, 86
364-015 19, 81
364-020 45
364-021 45
364-022 45
364-023 45
364-030 88
364-035 88
364-038 88
364-040 88
365-200 9, 81
365-208 80
365-210 80
365-220 80
365-225 90
365-230 93
365-235 90
365-237 86, 90
365-239 101
365-240 98
365-245 99
365-250 99
365-255 99
365-260 96
365-261 98
365-262 98
365-263 98
365-264 99
365-272 94
365-275 94
365-277 94
365-280 94
365-290 92
365-293 92
365-300 96
365-320 96
390-970 15
400-001 126
400-003 126
400-005 126
400-009 126
400-011 126
400-015 127
400-040 127
400-045 127

400-051 127
400-120 127
400-125 127
500-001 73
500-002 73
500-003 73
500-004 73
500-005 73
500-006 73
500-007 73
500-008 73
500-009 61
500-009 93
500-010 61
500-011 61
500-012 61
500-014 61
500-016 61
500-018 61
500-020 73
500-021 73
500-023 61
500-024 61
500-026 73
500-027 73
500-031 70
500-032 70
500-033 70
500-041 70
500-042 70
500-050 71
500-051 71
500-052 71
500-053 71
500-054 71
500-056 75
500-057 75
500-058 75
500-060 74
500-061 74
500-062 74
500-063 74
500-064 74
500-070 77
500-071 77

500-072 77
500-073 103

500-074 103
500-075 77
500-076 77
500-079 65
500-091 83
500-096 78
500-097 78
500-105 76
500-106 76
500-107 76
500-141 67
500-142 67
500-143 67
500-169 79
500-170 79
500-190 105
500-198 105
500-199 105
500-200 121
500-201 121
500-202 121
500-203 121
500-204 121
500-205 121
500-206 121
500-207 121
500-209 121
500-210 121
500-211 103
500-501 39
500-502 39
500-502P 43
500-503 39
500-503P 43
500-504 39, 87
500-505 39
500-507 39, 64
500-508 39, 64
500-509 39, 64
500-511 39, 85
500-515 41
500-515P 43
500-517 41
500-517P 43
500-518 41
500-520 41
500-525 40

500-525P 43
500-526 40
500-526P 43
500-527 40
500-528 40
500-610 65
500-611 65
510-052 65
510-053 65
510-060 63
510-062 63
510-064 63
510-066 63
510-068 63
510-070 63
510-072 63
510-080 66
510-081 66
510-082 66
510-083 66
510-084 66
550-005 78
APS82307 115
APS82308 115
APS82309 115
APS82310 114
APS82312 114
APS82314 114
APS82316 115
APS82318 114
APS82319 114
APS82372 114
APS82373 114
APS82374 114
APS82375 114
APS82376 114
APS82377 114
APS82378 115
APS82379 115
APS82384 115
APS82385 115
APS82386 115
APS82391 114
APS82392 114
APS82393 114
APS82394 114
APS82395 114

VIVA-1002 122
VIVA-1003 122
VIVA-1020 124
VIVA-1025 124
VIVA-1030 122
VIVA-1030 124
VIVA-1040 122
VIVA-1045 122
VIVA-1060 124
VIVA-1081 123
VIVA-1085 123
VIVA-1090 123
VIVA-1095 123
VIVA-2000 124
VIVA-2010 124
VIVA-2030 125
VIVA-2035 125
VIVA-2040 125
VIVA-2050 125
VIVA-3000 125

Item No  Page Item No  Page Item No  PageItem No  Page Item No  Page Item No  Page



132

IN
D

EX

A
Acapulco Cocktail 88

Aere Tumbler Collection 68

After Dinner Bormioli Rocco 35, 49
Anita Tumbler Collection 69
Aperitif Bormioli Rocco 93
Aquaria Carafes 97
Arena Tumbler Collection 69
Arome Dessert, Toughened 103
Assisi Bottles 119
Aura Carafes 96
Aurum Stemware Collection 30

Champagne 87

B
Beau Rivage Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
78

Beer Beer 80-85
Polycarbonate 122, 127
Toughened 84-85

Beer Bormioli Rocco 37, 82-85
Stolzle 9, 13, 80-81
Tablekraft 127
Viva 122

Beer Jug Viva 122
Beer Mug, Toughened Duralex 84
Beer, Stackable Viva 122
Beer, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39, 85
Beer/Water Bormioli Rocco 27, 55, 85

Stolzle 21, 81
Berlin Beer 81
Bistro Liqueur/Specialties 93
Bistrot Jugs 95
Bodega Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
67

Bordeaux Tablekraft 126
Stolzle 7, 9, 11, 13, 

15, 17, 21
Bottles Bottles 116-119
Bottle Bormioli Rocco 117-119

Weck 115
Bottle, Country Home Bormioli Rocco 119
Bowl Bowl 121
Bowl, Dessert Bormioli Rocco 35, 102
Bowl, Toughened Duralex 121
Brandy Balloon Stolzle 13, 91
Burgundy Bormioli Rocco 30, 37

Stolzle 11, 13, 17, 23
Burgundy, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39-41

C
Cabernet Bormioli Rocco 27, 33, 43
Caffeino Hot Drinks 107
Calice Stemware Collection 42
Cappuccino Bormioli Rocco 104, 106
Cappuccino, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 108
Carafes Carafes 96-97
Carafe Bormioli Rocco 96-97

Stolzle 96, 98
Champagne Champagne 86-87
Champagne Bormioli Rocco 27, 29-31, 33, 37, 87

Tablekraft 126
Stolzle 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 17, 

21, 23, 86, 90
Viva 123

Champagne “V” Bormioli Rocco 34, 87
Champagne Flutino Bormioli Rocco 37, 87
Champagne Saucer Stolzle 86, 90
Champagne, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39-41, 87
Chardonnay Bormioli Rocco 29
Chianti Bormioli Rocco 27, 29
Clamps Weck 114
Classic Stemware Collection 8-9.

Beer 81
Champagne 86
Cocktail 89
Decanters 99

Clean Me Liqueur/Specialties, 
Polycarbonate

125

Cocktail Cocktail 88-89
Cocktail Bormioli Rocco 35, 89-90

Tablekraft 126
Stolzle 9, 13, 88-89

Coffee Bormioli Rocco 104, 106-107
Stolzle 107

Coffee, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 66, 108
Cognac Bormioli Rocco 29, 33, 91
Cometa Tumbler Collection 54
Cooler Bormioli Rocco 27, 35, 37, 

49, 51-54
Cooler, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 61, 66
Cortina Tumbler Collection 50-51

D
Dea Hot Drinks 107
Decanters Decanters 98-100
Decanter Bormioli Rocco 100

Stolzle 98-99
Dessert Dessert 102-103
Dessert Bowl Bormioli Rocco 35, 102
Dessert Cup, Toughened Duralex 103

INDEX category glass name glass style



133

IN
D

EX

INDEX

Dessert Wine Bormioli Rocco 27
Stolzle 15, 90

Diamante Stemware Collection 31
Champagne 87

Double Old Fashion Bormioli Rocco 27, 35, 37, 49, 
51-55, 57, 59, 64

Tablekraft 127
Stolzle 7, 15, 47

Double Old Fashion, 
Toughened

Bormioli Rocco 61, 65-66

Dublino Liqueur/Specialties 93
Dulcinea Stemware Collection, 

Toughened
40

Stemware Collection, 
With Plimsoll Line, 
Toughened

43

Dx2000 Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

76

E
Earth Decanters 99
Easy Bar Hot Drinks, Toughened 106
Electra Stemware Collection 26-27

Beer 85
Champagne 87

Empilable Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

77

Espresso Bormioli Rocco 104, 106-107
Espresso, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 66, 108
Event Stemware Collection 10-11

Champagne 86
Exclusiv Jugs 94
Executive Stemware Collection 31
Experience Stemware Collection 14-15

Champagne 86
Liqueur/Specialties 90

Exquisit Stemware Collection 16-17
Champagne 86

Exquisit Royal Stemware Collection 16-17
Champagne 86

F
Fiaschetta Bottles 118
Fido Jars 112-113
Fiesole Bottles 119
Fiore Stemware Collection 36-37

Beer 84
Champagne 87
Liqueur/Specialties 90

Fire Decanters 98
Flask Bormioli Rocco 118
Funnel Stolzle 101

G
Galassia Tumbler Collection 58
Gelato Dessert 102

Tumbler Collection, 
Melamine

129

Giara Bottles 118
Gigogne Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
77

Dessert 103
Glencairn Liqueur/Specialties 92
Goblet Bormioli Rocco 31, 37
Goblet, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39-41, 43
Gotica Bottles 119
Grande Liqueur/Specialties, 

Polycarbonate
125

Grandezza Stemware Collection 12-13, 42
Beer 81
Champagne 86
Cocktail 89
Liqueur/Specialties 90-91

Grappa Bormioli Rocco 33, 90

Stolzle 13, 90

H
Habana Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
65

Harmonia Beer 83
Helios Bottles 119
Hermitage Bormioli Rocco 27, 29
Hi Ball Bormioli Rocco 51, 55-56, 

59, 64
Tablekraft 127
Stolzle 7, 9, 47
Viva 124

Hi Ball, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 61, 65
Duralex 75-76

Hilal Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

79

Hot Chocolate Bormioli Rocco 104, 107
Hot Drinks Hot Drinks 104, 107

Toughened 105-106, 108

I
Ice Bucket Bormioli Rocco 101
InAlto Stemware Collection 24-25
Iserlohn Beer 80

J
Jars Jars 109-115
Jar Bormioli Rocco 109, 111, 113

Weck 114-115

category glass name glass style



134

IN
D

EX

Jazz Cocktail 89
Liqueur/Specialties 90

Jerba Dessert 102
Jugs Jugs 94-95

Polycarbonate 122, 127
Jug Bormioli Rocco 95

Tablekraft 127
Stolzle 94

Jug, Beer Viva 122
Juice Stolzle 7, 47
Juice, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 58

K
Kalix Stemware Collection, 

Toughened
38-39

Stemware Collection, 
With Plimsoll Line, 
Toughened

43

Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

64

Beer, Toughened 85
Champagne, Toughened 87

Kufra Jugs 95

L
Latte Stolzle 107
Latte, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 108
Lid Weck 114

Bormioli Rocco 111
Liqueur/Specialties Liqueur/Specialties 90-93

Polycarbonate 125
Toughened 93

Liqueur Bormioli Rocco 35, 37, 57, 90, 93
Stolzle 90

Long Drink Bormioli Rocco 27, 35, 49, 53,
54, 57, 68-69

Stolzle 7, 15, 47
Long Drink, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 66
Loto Tumbler Collection 57

Liqueur/Specialties 93
Luna Tumbler Collection 53
Lys Hot Drinks, Toughened 105

Bowl, Toughened 121

M
Manon Tumbler Collection 59
Margarita Bormioli Rocco 35, 89

Viva 125
Marine Tumbler Collection, 

Polycarbonate
124

Martini Viva 125

Maui Tumbler Collection, 
Polycarbonate

124

Milano Stemware Collection 18-19, 42
Beer 81
Champagne 86

Milky Hot Drinks, Toughened 105
Misura Carafes 97
Moresca Bottles 118
Mug, Toughened Duralex 105
Murano Blue Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
58

N
New York Bar Tumbler Collection 46-47

Liqueur/Specialties 93
Nonix Beer 83

O
Old Fashion Bormioli Rocco 51, 59, 61, 63

Stolzle 7, 15, 47
Old Fashion, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 65-66
Old Town Pilsner Beer 83
Olivia Bottles 119
Orleans Beer, Toughened 84
Oslo Hot Drinks, Toughened 108
Osomo Decanters 99
Oxford Bottles 116-117

P
Pacific Beer, Polycarbonate 124

Tumbler Collection, 
Polycarbonate

124

Paladio Beer 82
Pandora Jars 109
Party Shot Liqueur/Specialties, 

Polycarbonate
125

Perugia Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

65

Picardie Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

72-73, 78

Piemontese Liqueur/Specialties 93
Pint Bormioli Rocco 83, 85
Pinot Noir Bormioli Rocco 29
Pisa Carafes 96
Plimsoll Line Plimsoll Line 43

Toughened 43
Port Stolzle 13, 90
Pre Dinner Bormioli Rocco 35, 49
Premium Stemware Collection 28-29

Champagne 87

INDEX category glass name glass style



135

IN
D

EX

Liqueur/Specialties 91
Decanters 100

Primavera Dessert 102
Prisme Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
70

Provence Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

71

Pulsar Tumbler Collection 52
Purity Carafes 96

Q
Quattro Stagioni Jars 110-111

R
Red Wine Bormioli Rocco 27, 29, 30, 

33, 37, 43
Tablekraft 126
Stolzle 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 

17, 19, 21, 23
Viva 123

Red Wine, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39-41
Revolution Stemware Collection 22-23

Champagne 86
Rio Liqueur/Specialties, 

Polycarbonate
125

Riserva Stemware Collection 32-33, 42
Stemware Collection, 
With Plimsoll Line

43

Champagne 87
Liqueur/Specialties 91-91

Riviera Stemware Collection, 
Polycarbonate

123

Rock Bar Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

60-61

Liqueur/Specialties, 
Toughened

93

Dessert, Toughened 103
Rosso Bormioli Rocco 29
Rubber Seal Bormioli Rocco 113
Rubber Washer Weck 114
Rumba Cocktail 88
Rutherglen Stemware Collection, 

Polycarbonate
126

Tumbler Collection, 
Polycarbonate

127

Jugs, Polycarbonate 127

S
Salsa Cocktail 88
Samba Cocktail 88
Sangria Jugs 95
Sara Stemware Collection, 

Toughened
41

Stemware Collection, 
With Plimsoll Line, 
Toughened

43

Saucer Bormioli Rocco 106
Sauvignon Bormioli Rocco 29
Sestriere Tumbler Collection 55

Beer 85
Shiraz Bormioli Rocco 33, 43
Shot Bormioli Rocco 35, 49, 93

Stolzle 47, 93
Viva 125

Shot, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 61, 93
Siena Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
62-63

Slant Carafes 96
Soaking Powder Viva 125
Soda Viva 125
Spania Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
65

Stemware Collection Stemware Collection 6-43.
Polycarbonate 123, 126
Toughened 38-41
Plimsoll Line 43
Plimsoll Line, Toughened 43

Stern Beer 85
Sundae Bormioli Rocco 102
Sundae, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 61, 103
Supreme Beer, Polycarbonate 127
Susa Liqueur/Specialties 93
Swing Bottles 118

T
Tea Bormioli Rocco 104
Teide Decanters 99
Thirsty Beer, Polycarbonate 122
Toughened Beer 84-85

Bowl 121
Champagne 86
Dessert 101
Hot Drinks 105-106, 108
Liqueur/Specialties 93
Stemware Collection 38-41
Stemware Collection, 
With Plimsoll Line

43

Tumbler Collection 58, 60-67, 70-71, 
72-79

Tumbler Collection Tumbler Collection 44-59, 68-79
Melamine 129
Polycarbonate 122, 127
Toughened 58, 60-67, 

70-71, 72-79

INDEXcategory glass name glass style



136

IN
D

EX

Tumbler Bormioli Rocco 30, 37, 51, 53,
55-56, 58, 69

Tablekraft 127-129
Stolzle 47
Viva 124

Tumbler, Stackable Duralex 74, 78
Viva 124

Tumbler, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39, 58, 61, 63-67
Duralex 70-79

Tumbler, Wine Stolzle 45

U
Ultra Stemware Collection 20-21

Beer 81
Champagne 86

Unie Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

74

Universal Tumbler Collection, 
Toughened

79

Beer 83

V
Vega Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
66

Versailles Hot Drinks, Toughened 105

W
Water Bormioli Rocco 29, 31, 52, 

56-57, 68-69
Water/Beer Bormioli Rocco 27, 55, 85

Stolzle 21, 81
Water/Wine, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 43
Wave Tumbler Collection, 

Toughened
75

Weck Jars 114-115
Weinland Stemware Collection 6-7.

Champagne 86
Whiskey Stolzle 9, 92
White Wine Bormioli Rocco 27, 29-30

Tablekraft 126
Stolzle 7, 9, 11, 13, 

15, 17, 19, 23
White Wine, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39
Wine Bormioli Rocco 31, 34, 37

Stolzle 19, 21
Viva 123

Wine Taster Bormioli Rocco 33, 42
Stolzle 13, 19, 42

Wine Tumbler Tumbler Collection 44-45
Wine, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 39-41, 43
Wine/Water, Toughened Bormioli Rocco 43

Y
Ypsilon Stemware Collection 34-35

Tumbler Collection 48-49
Champagne 87
Cocktail 89
Liqueur/Specialties 93
Carafes 97
Ice Bucket 101
Dessert 102
Hot Drinks 104

Z
Zeno Tumbler Collection 56

INDEX category glass name glass style


